
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25) 

 

S.No    Holiday Date Day 

1 ID Ul Fitr 10/4/24 Wednesday 

2 Baisakhi 13/4/24 Saturday 

3 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14/4/24 Sunday 

4 Ram Navami 17/4/24 Wednesday 

5 Mahavir Jyanti 21/4/24 
Sunday 

6 
Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru 
Arjun Dev Ji 

10/6/24 Monday 

7 Bakrid /Eid al Adha 17/6/24 Monday 

8 Independence Day  15/8/24 Thursday 

9 Janmashtami 26/8/24 Monday 

10 GandhiJayanti 2/10/24 Wednesday 

11 Dussehra 12/10/24 Saturday 

12 
Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji 

17/10/24 Thursday 

13 Diwali Break 1/11/24 Friday 

14 
Vishavkarma day 

2/11/24 Saturday 

15 
Parkash Purab of Guru Nanak Dev 

Ji 
15/11/24 Friday 

16 
Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg 

Bahadur Ji 
6/12/24 Friday 

17 Christmas 25/12/24 Wednesday 

18 Guru Gobind Singh Ji’s Birthday 6/1/25 
Monday 

19 Makar Sankranti 14/1/25 Tuesday 

20 Republic Day 26/1/25 Sunday 

21 Ravidas Jayanti 12/2/25 Wednesday 

22 Maha Shivratri 26/2/25 Wednesday 

23 Holi 14/3/25 Friday 

24 Martyrdom Day of Shaheed Bhagat 
Singh 

23/3/25 Sunday 


